Elles sont définies de manière détaillée dans le Cahier des Spécifications Techniques (CST).  

3. Allotissement 

Le présent Appel d’Offres est décliné en un Lot unique. 

4. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel des prestations objet du présent appel d’offres, tel qu’estimé au terme des études 
préalables est de cent soixante-dix-huit millions sept cent quarante-huit mille quatre cent 
quatre-vingt-deux (178 748 482) francs FCFA, toutes taxes comprises. 

5. Délai(s) prévisionnel et lieu(x) de livraison 

Le délai maximum prévu pour la livraison et le déploiement des équipements, objet du présent Appel 

d’Offres, est de neuf (09) mois, à compter de la date de notification de l’Ordre de Service prescrivant

[...]

Technical Specifications Technical Specifications. 

3. Tranches/Allotment 

This invitation to tender is in a single Lot. 

4. Estimated cost 

The estimated cost of the services covered by this invitation to tender, as determined at the end of 

the preliminary studies, is one hundred and seventy-eight million seven hundred and forty-eight 

thousand four hundred and eighty-two (178 748 482) FCFA, all taxes included. 

5. Estimated deadline(s) and place(s) of delivery 

The maximum period planned for the delivery and deployment of the equipment covered by this 

Invitation to Tender is nine (09) months, starting from the date of notification of the Service Order